

SHRI HARIHAR PRATISHTHAN'S

GOVINDLAL KANHAIYALAL JOSHI (NIGHT) COMMERCE COLLEGE, LATUR



Certificate of University Representation in "All India Inter-University Soft Ball Tournament" Academic Year [2018 - 2019]

on of Indian II.	2.5
GSONIA HOUSE, 16 COMRADE INDRAJIT GUPTA MARG (KOTLA MARG), AND HOUSE, 16 COMRADE INDRAJIT GUPTA MARG (KOTLA MARG), AND HOUSE, 16 COMRADE INDRAJIT GUPTA MARG (KOTLA MARG), AND HOUSE, 16 COMRADE INDRAJIT GUPTA MARG (KOTLA MARG), AND HOUSE, 16 COMRADE INDRAJIT GUPTA MARG (KOTLA MARG), AND HOUSE, 16 COMRADE INDRAJIT GUPTA MARG (KOTLA MARG), AND HOUSE, 16 COMRADE INDRAJIT GUPTA MARG (KOTLA MARG), AND HOUSE, 16 COMRADE INDRAJIT GUPTA MARG (KOTLA MARG), AND HOUSE, 16 COMRADE INDRAJIT GUPTA MARG (KOTLA MARG), AND HOUSE, 16 COMRADE INDRAJIT GUPTA MARG (KOTLA MARG), AND HOUSE, 16 COMRADE INDRAJIT GUPTA MARG (KOTLA MARG), AND HOUSE, 16 COMRADE INDRAJIT GUPTA MARG (KOTLA MARG), AND HOUSE, 16 COMRADE INDRAJIT GUPTA MARG (KOTLA MARG), AND HOUSE, 16 COMRADE INDRAJIT GUPTA MARG (KOTLA MARG), AND HOUSE, 16 COMRADE INDRAJIT GUPTA MARG (KOTLA MARG), AND HOUSE, 16 COMRADE INDRAJIT GUPTA MARG), AND HOUSE, 16 COMRADE INDRAJIT GUPTA MARG (KOTLA MARG), AND HOUSE, 16 COMRADE INDRAJIT GUPTA MA	"Ver
SOU HOUSE, 16 0 TO THOUSE, 16	DELHI 11000
	* '80
334 7	
CERTIFICATE OF ME	
1 2	AB Nº 014697
This is to certify that Shahadadpuei Akas	h
Mother's NameSuvaenaFather's Name	Amol
was a member of the	Nanded Team
which was Runners-up in the All India Inter-University	Soft-Ball (Men)
Tournament held at S. R.T.M. Univ. Nanded from 31.].	,
De la	
Organising Secretary	
Date 23/02/2019	

IQAC Co-Ordinator Dr. Sachin M. Prayag

IQAC-Coordinator Govindlal Kanhaiyalal Joshi (Might) Commerce College, Latur



I/C Principal Dr. Sujata N. Chavan

I/c.Principal Govindlal Kanhaiyalal Joshi (Night)Commerce Coffege,Latur